
2. Division Herrer, Øst Match no. 145686 Day: 7 26-10-2025 City: 2000 Frederiksberg Country: 

11:30:00 Hall: Kedelhallen, 1

VLI.2 VK Vestsjælland.2

VLI.2 Start: 12:04 S VK Vestsjælland.2 End: 12:26 R
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VK Vestsjælland.2 Start: 12:29 S VLI.2 End: 12:52 R
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VLI.2 Start: 12:54 S VK Vestsjælland.2 End: 13:19 R
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VK Vestsjælland.2 Start:  S VLI.2 End:  R
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VLI.2 Start:  S VK Vestsjælland.2 End:  R Point at Change
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REMARKSSANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Yasir Saleh 26-10-2025 13:21:07

2° Michael Staal

Scorer Jeppe Nexmann

Assistant Øzkan güleryüz

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

26-10-2025 kl. 13.20.53 - A Team B - 26-10-2025 kl. 13.20.35

RESULT
VLI.2 VK Vestsjælland.2

T S V P Set Time P V S T

1 0 1 25 1 '22 16 0 2 2

1 3 1 25 2 '22 22 0 3 1

0 4 1 25 3 '24 19 0 0 1

2 7 3 75 '74 57 0 5 4

Start End Duration

12:04 13:19 01:14

WINNER: VLI.2

VLI.2 VK Vestsjælland.2
N Name of the player

2 Jim Vad Sørensen

4 Magnus Kjær Broløs

5 Anton F Holsøe-Mortensen

6 Jeppe Flydtkjær

8 Carl Kjølby

9 Rasmus Fredlev

10 Rasmus Frost Gjengedal

11 Simon Tang Knudsen

13 Mads Aage Waidtløw Thomsen

27 Thomas Nicolai Bankel

88 Jesper René Hansen

x

N Name of the player

1 Casper Klitgaard Birkholm

4 Kasper vestbjerg christensen

5 Mathias Lindegaard Reinholdt

6 Simon Changsrai Dieu

9 Jonathan Lindegaard Reinhold

11 Martin Trolle

22 Lukas Gustav Nykjær Nikolajs

44 Anders Klitgaard  Birkholm
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LIBERO
3 Andreas Cosmus P

15 Christoffer Birch

14 Silas Juul Madsen P
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x

OFFICIALS
C Albert Ellegaar
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C Diogo van der M

AS Mads Olsen
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SIGNATURES

26-10-2025 kl. 11.55.06 26-10-2025 kl. 11.55.28


